V5/Video
Mini PCIe Module
Product Data Sheet
Overview
The VL-MPEe-V5 is an extremely small and rugged video module
based on the industry-standard Mini PCIe module format.  This Mini
PCIe module provides an easy and economical way to add VGA
and LVDS display outputs to an embedded computing solution.

Specifications are subject to change without notification. PCI Express is a registered trademark of the PCI-SIG.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Model Function Operating Temp.
VL-MPEe-V5E Video Display Adapter. VGA and LVDS Interfaces. -40° to +85°C
VL-MPEe-V5EC  § Video Display Adapter. VGA and LVDS Interfaces.
Manufactured to IPC-A-610 Class 3.
-40° to +85°C
 § Special Order Product – Contact VersaLogic Sales for minimum order quantities and lead time.
Accessories
Part Number Description
PC/104-Plus Carrier
VL-EPM-P2E PC/104-Plus to Dual miniPCIe Adapter
Cables
VL-CBR-1204 VGA Interface Cable, 12-pin PicoClasp Cable to 15-pin VGA, RoHS
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA Adaptor Board, RoHS
VL-CBR-2015 20” 24-bit LVDS Hirose Cable, RoHS
VL-CBR-2016 20” 18-bit LVDS FPD Cable with JAE Connector, RoHS
Hardware
VL-HDW-108 Mini PCIe module hold-down screws (10) for use with 2.5 mm standoffs
VL-HDW-110 Mini PCIe module hold-down screws (10) for use with 2.0 mm standoffs
Other VersaLogic Mini PCIe Modules